

usbank.com/mortgage





Brad Sandstrom

Mortgage Loan Officer U.S. Bank area served San Diego, CA 91911 office: 858-530-9732 cell: 559-286-5549 brad.sandstrom@usbank.com NMLS # 1793013

To learn more, visit my mortgage loan officer webpage.



Leadership of a national lender. Dedication of a local partner.

Get the personalized mortgage service and step-by-step guidance you deserve, backed by the strength and solutions U.S. Bank offers:

- U.S. Bank lending available in all 50 states
- Loan options for your needs to buy, build or borrow
- Conventional fixed- and adjustable-rate mortgages
- Jumbo loans with increased lending limits
- FHA and VA mortgages available





Loan approval is subject to credit approval and program guidelines. Not all loan programs are available in all states for all loan amounts. Interest rates and program terms are subject to change without notice. Visit usbank.com to learn more about U.S. Bank products and services. Mortgage, home equity and credit products are offered by U.S. Bank National Association. Deposit products are offered by U.S. Bank National Association. Member FDIC. ©2023 U.S. Bank